
Oregon Paint Horse Club

2017 Year-end Points

1 Nadine Miller Zip Is It 291

2 Chelby Proctor Letsgetreadytoparte 138

3 Robyn Ewing Top Hats Only 123

4 Kristen Shaw Certainly A Sensation 99

5 Jackie Peck Frosted Irons 92

6 Rachel Arbuckel Hezcertifiable 70

7 Christine Meng More Than Terrific 57

8 Lisa Seccomb Fancy Fittin Jeans 43

9 Emily Tuma The Perfect Machine 38

10 Joanna Hansen Im Too Fancy To Miss 25

11 Shannon Tomes Just A Hint 25

12 Earlynn Bedford Heza Winner By Far 16

13 Emily Tuma All That I Am 10

14 Amber Sweeney Two Impressv Approval 0

1 Kathy Hugh A Spot Of Zip 224

2 Jeannie Gretz Pines Special Invite 106

3 Tracy Shultz Up For A Good Time 104

4 Nancy Parkison Im Good With It 55

5 Barbara Holy JZA Shez Royalyzipped 53

6 Debra Bohannon Sirtainly Delux 10

1 Robyn Ewing Top Hats Only 250

2 Destin Tonkin Assets And Emeralds 235

3 Bonnie Lassen Justa Cool Coosa 155

4 Lois Rogers Party Sensation 128

5 Jeannie Gretz Pines Special Invite 125

6 Terri Guches Whos Gamblin Now 90

7 Rachel Arbuckel Hezcertifiable 86

8 Barbara Holy JZA Shes Royalyzipped 54

9 Christine Meng More Than Terrific 47

10 Shena Rollins You C Me Lopin 39

11 Tracy Shultz Up For A Good Time 35

12 Nancy Perkison Im Good With It 23

13 Stacey Gardella Master Of My Domain 17

14 Kara Ramsey Little Duece Coupe 8

15 Emily Tuma All That I Am 7

16 Emily Tuma The Perfect Machine 5

17 Heather Farrar All For The Luv Of It 1

18 Lisa McLaughlin The Ultimate Tease 1

19 Kari Binek JZA Some Kinda Zip 0

High Point Amateur

High Point Master Amateur

High Point Novice Amateur
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Oregon Paint Horse Club

2017 Year-end Points

1 Jackie Peck Frosted Iron 323

2 Stacey Gardella Master Of My Domain 149

3 Shelley Tuma The Perfect Machine 97

4 Debra Bohannon Sirtainly Delux 80

5 Lauren Van Sickle U Know I Was Invited 67

6 Mary Hall Alotta Vested Pine 41

7 Lindsay Bates This Sheik Rocks 36

8 Chris Spiewak Sirtainly No Dought 23

9 Jann Taylor Invite Zip 12

10 Yvonne Walden Watch Out Boys 10

11 Megan Dulin Kicken To Impress 10

12 Emily Wallgren Nite Grooves 2

13 Susan Perry Tazs Painted Lil Lad 1

14 Tamara Parashos GSR Sweet Investment 0

1 Shiloh Hardin-Schrock Barlink Jazzy Dude 45

1 Kaitlynn Street Newly Printed Cash 132

2 Cody Dulin Kicken To Impress 41

3 Hunter Dulin MS Supreme Bonanza 20

4 Kaitlynn Street Tenina Oak 18

5 Kaitlyn Ferguson Mightly Dominate Clu 12

6 Josie Yore French Kiss Of Iron 11

1 Lauren Hall Alotta Vested Pine 233

2 Kaitlyn Ferguson Mighty Dominate Clu 165

3 Cody Dulin Kicken To Impress 61

4 Josie Yore French Kiss Of Iron 35

5 Hunter Dulin MS Supreme Bonanza 31

6 Brienne Hook Casperthefriendlyjose 29

7 Sidney Stratton Try Driving A Hot Rod 23

8 Shiloh Hardin-Schrock Barlink Jazzy Dude 8

9 Chloe Anderson Party Sensation 3

High Point Amateur Walk/Trot

High Point Youth 13 & Under

High Point Novice Youth

High Point Youth 14-18
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Oregon Paint Horse Club

2017 Year-end Points

1 Mckenna Sparrow Ill Never Tell 27

2 Colten Dulin Exlusively Invited 16

3 Maddie Anderson More Than Terrific 10

4 Brienne S Hook Casperthefriendlyjose 0

1 Tracy Shultz Up For A Good Time 107

2 Mary Hall Alotta Vested Pine 66

3 Kaitlyn Ferguson Mightly Dominate Clu 50

4 Lisa Seccomb Fancy Fittin Jeans 49

5 Jann Taylor Invite Zip 46

6 Robin Ewing Top Hats Only 34

7 Rachel Arbuckel Hezcertifiable 28

8 Alice Hess James P Sullivan 13

9 Terri Guches Whos Gamblin Now 8

10 Shelley Tuma The Perfect Machine 5

11 Lindsay Bates This Sheik Rocks 4

12 Anne Monteith A Major Gamer 4

13 Stacey Gardella Master Of My Domain 3

1 Tracy Shultz Up For A Good Time 96

2 Lisa McLaughlin The Ultimate Tease 69

3 Kristen Shaw Certainly A Sensation 60

4 Chris Spiewak Sirtainly No Dought 45

5 Lisa Seccomb Fancy Fittin Jeans 42

6 Phyllis Holt Totall Darkness 32

7 Robin Ewing Top Hats Only 27

8 Alice Hess James P Sullivan 12

9 Bonnie Lassen Iron I Lovely 5

10 Anne Monteith A Major Gamer 4

11 Brittney Mellor Intuit To Win 4

High Point Junior Horse

High Point Youth Walk/Trot

High Point Green Horse
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Oregon Paint Horse Club

2017 Year-end Points

1 Phyllis Holt Totall Darkness 153

2 Christine Meng More Than Terrific 117

3 Barbara Holy JZA Shez Royalyzipped 86

4 Kaitlynn Street Newly Printed Cash 84

5 Kathy Hugh A Spot Of Zip 79

6 Shannon Tomes Just A Hint 58

7 Kaitlynn Street Tenina Oak 53

8 Kaitlyn Ferguson Mightly Dominate Clu 48

9 Tracy Shultz Up For A Good Time 32

10 Bonnie Lassen Justa Cool Coosa 30

11 Shelley Tuma The Perfect Machine 28

12 Nadine Miller Zip Is It 28

13 Nancy Parkison Im Good With It 27

14 Lindsay Bates This Sheik Rocks 24

15 Earlynn Bedford Heza Winner By Far 13

16 Jann Taylor Invite Zip 13

17 Shiloh Hardin-Schrock Barlink Jazzy Dude 12

18 Racheal Arbuckle Hezcertifiable 10

19 Emily Tuma All That I Am 10

20 Terri Guches Whos Gamblin Now 9

21 Jackie Peck Frosted Iron 8

22 Lois Rogers Party Sensation 5

23 Tamara Parashos GSR Sweet Investment 0

1 Kaitlynn Street Justa Pizzazz 30

2 Gracie Tonkin Assets And Emeralds 27

3 Colten Dulin Exlusively Invited 15

4 Chloe Anderson Party Sensation 11

5 McKenna Sparrow Ill Never Tell 9

6 Hunter Dulin MS Supreme Bonanza 5

1 Lauren Hall Alotta Vested Pine 58

2 Kaitlyn Ferguson Mightly Dominate Clu 46

3 Shiloh Hardin-Schrock Barlink Jazzy Dude 18

4 Kaitlynn Street Newly Printed Cash 17

5 Josie Yore French Kiss Of Iron 10

6 Cody Dulin Kicken To Impress 0

7 Brienne S Hook Casperthefriendlyjose 0

High Point Senior Horse

High Point Youth Halter Mares

High Point Youth Halter Geldings
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Oregon Paint Horse Club

2017 Year-end Points

1 Kaitlynn Street Superbowl Zena 10

1 Sydnee Stoller Justa Pizzazz 94

2 Dale Parker Gotta Wicked Secret 81

3 Walt & Gerry Dinning FP Hey Fellas 30

4 Austin Strohecker You Know Your Worried 26

5 Tracy Shultz Up For A Good Time 18

6 Bonnie Lassen Justa Cool Coosa 10

7 Barbara Holy JZA Shez Royalyzipped 0

8 Lisa McLaughlin The Ultimate Tease 0

9 Jackie Peck Frosted Iron 0

10 Lois Rogers Party Sensation 0

11 Shena Rollins You C Me Lopin 0

12 Amber Sweeney Two Impressv Approval 0

13 Destin Tonkin Assets And Emeralds 0

1 Rachel Arbuckel Hezcertifiable 50

2 Brandon Summerlin Best To Be Me 30

3 Chelby Proctor Letsgetreadytoparte 24

4 Kristin Shaw Certainly A Sensation 18

5 Kathy Hugh A Spot Of Zip 17

6 Nadine Miller Zip Is It 14

7 Robyn Ewing Top Hats Only 13

8 Christine Meng More Than Terrific 7

9 Stacey Gardella Master Of My Domain 5

10 Terri Guches Whos Gamblin Now 4

11 Megan Dulin Kicken To Impress 0

12 Joanna Hansen Im Too Fancy To Miss 0

1 Bonnie Lassen Total Venture 6

1 Lisa Rae Huddle Decisively Clued In 4

High Point Amateur Halter Stallions

High Point Youth Halter SPB Mares 

High Point Youth Halter SPB Geldings

High Point Amateur Halter Mares

High Point Amateur Halter SPB Mares

High Point Amateur Halter Geldings
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Oregon Paint Horse Club

2017 Year-end Points

1 Lindsay Bates I Got No Secrets 16

2 Earlynn Bedford Majors Dirty Doc 8

3 Nicole Bullard JZA Solid Investment 4

1 Bonnie Lassen Total Venture 20

1 Phyllis Holt Totall Darkness 108

2 Kaitlyn Ferguson Mighty Dominate Clu 40

3 Kristen Shaw Certainly A Sensation 33

4 Lisa Seccomb Fancy Fittin Jeans 23

5 Brandon Summerlin Best To Be Me 16

6 Racheal Arbuckle Hezcertifiable 10

7 Kathleen Hugh A Spot Of Zip 9

8 Terri Guches Whos Gamblin Now 2

9 Robyn Ewing Top Hats Only 1

10 Kaitlynn Street Newly Printed Cash 1

1 Walt & Gerry Dinning FP Hey Fellas 137

2 Kathy Parker Gotta Wicked Secret 58

3 Tracy Shultz Up For A Good Time 51

4 Bonnie Lassen Justa Cool Coosa 25

5 Jackie Peck Frosted Iron 23

6 Raymond & Doris Parker Justa Pizzazz 20

7 Kenny Strohecker You Know Your Worried 14

8 Amber Sweeney Two Impressv Approval 13

9 Raymond & Doris Parker One Gold Digger 12

10 Robyn Ewing VS Kixstart My Heart 5

11 Kathy Parker KR Wow Im Stylin 4

12 Barbara Holy JZA Shez Royalyzipped 2

13 Lisa McLaughlin The Ultimate Tease 1

14 Destin Tonkin Assets And Emeralds 0

15 Lisa Huddle Rae Decisively Clued In 0

High Point Open Halter Stallions

High Point Amateur Halter SPB Stallions

High Point Open Halter Geldings

High Point Open Halter Mares

High Point Amateur Halter SPB Geldings
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Oregon Paint Horse Club

2017 Year-end Points

1 Lindsay Bates I Got No Secrets 32

2 Emily Honey He Shot The Sheriff 28

3 Tamara Chastain Seemehidenmydiamonds 16

4 Nicole Bullard JZA Solid Investment 8

5 Earlynn Bedford Majors Dirty Doc 4

1 Kaitlynn Street Superbowl Zena 52

2 Turner G+C/M Henderson Shes My Addiction 48

3 Brittany Sanders Cash Makes Me Happy 6

4 Lisa Huddle Rae Decisively Clued In 4

1 Nicole Bullard JZA Solid Investment 24

1 Emily Honey He Shot The Sheriff 95

2 Kaitlynn Street Superbowl Zena 50

3 Tamara Chastain Seemehidemydiamonds 40

4 Nicole Bullard JZA Solid Investment 20

5 Brittany Sanders Cash Makes Me Happy 20

High Point Leadline

High Point Amateur SPB

High Point Open SPB

High Point Open Halter SPB Mares

High Point Open Halter SPB Geldings

High Point Open Halter SPB Stallions
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